St GEORGE’S C E PRIMARY SCHOOL[image: ]

 HOLIDAY DATES
2023/2024
2024/2025

						
BREAK UP		RETURN
			         			
									
AUTUMN TERM
										Wed 6th Sept			
Half Term					Fri 27th Oct			Mon 6th Nov
Christmas					Fri 22nd Dec
						

2024

SPRING TERM
Tues 9th Jan	
Half Term					Fri 9th Feb			Mon 19th Feb
Easter						Fri 22nd Mar	

SUMMER TERM
										Mon 8th April
May Day Bank Holiday			Fri 3rd May			Tues 7th May
Half Term					Thurs 23rd May		Mon 3rd June
Summer					Fri 19th July


AUTUMN TERM
										Wed 4th Sept			
Half Term					Fri 25th Oct			Mon 4th Nov
Christmas					Fri 20th Dec
						

2025

SPRING TERM
Tues 7th Jan	
Half Term					Fri 14th Feb			Mon 24th Feb
Easter						Fri 11th April	

SUMMER TERM
										Mon 28th April
May Day Bank Holiday			Fri 2nd May			Tues 6th May
Half Term					Thurs 22nd May		Mon 2nd June
Summer					Fri 18th July

P D Days 2023/2024
04/09/23, 05/09/23, 08/01/24, 24/05/24, 22/07/24 
P D Days 2024/2025
02/09/24, 03/09/24, 06/01/25, 23/05/25, 21/07/25		Dates correct at time of printing – October 2023
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